Eastern Passage

Horizon Centre
168 Redoubt Way
Phone: 902.465.5267

Adult programs are + HST. Senior discounts apply
to residents over 60 years of age. Some program
fees and/or details may change over the course of
registration. For the latest details, visit
halifax.ca/myREC
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Eastern Passage

Program
Number

Program Name

Age from Age to

Time

PRESCHOOL

Days

r'e@

Facility

cl

HALIFAX

23152

22946

23145

23149

23148

23135

22957

23153

23150

23160

23591

23163

23151

23604

23602

23599

23590

23687

Parent & Tot Soccer
Parent & Tot Basketball
Preschool - Little Steps
Tumblebugs
Tumblebugs

Pre Ballet

Hip Hop

Little Kickers
Basketball

Cooking - Fun In The

Kitchen
Art Adventures

Ballet

Hip Hop

All Sorts of Sports
Soccer

Floor Hockey
Basketball

Musical Theatre

3Y 11 Mos

3Y 11 Mos

5Y 11 Mos

5Y 11 Mos

5Y 11 Mos

5Y 11 Mos

5Y 11 Mos

5Y 11 Mos

5Y 11 Mos

8Y 11 Mos

10Y 11 Mos

9Y 11 Mos

9Y 11 Mos

9Y 11 Mos

9Y 11 Mos

8Y 11 Mos

9Y 11 Mos

12'Y 11 Mos

Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025
Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025
Sep 16 - Dec 04, 2025
Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025
Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025
Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025
Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025
Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025

Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025

Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025
Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025
Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025
Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025
Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025
Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025
Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025
Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025

Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025

10:00AM - 10:45AM

9:00AM - 9:45AM

9:15AM - 11:45AM

10:00AM - 10:45AM

11:00AM - 11:45AM

10:30AM - 11:15AM

5:00PM - 5:45PM

11:00AM - 11:45AM

9:00AM - 9:45AM

3:15PM - 4:15PM

6:00PM - 7:00PM

11:30AM - 12:15PM

6:00PM - 6:45PM

10:00AM - 11:00AM

12:00PM - 1:00PM

6:00PM - 7:00PM

6:00PM - 7:00PM

5:30PM - 6:30PM

Sat

Sat

Tue, Thu

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Wed

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

$57.36

$57.36

$427.34

$57.36

$57.36

$57.36

$57.36

$57.36

$57.36

$89.16
$89.16
$57.36
$57.36
$76.44
$76.44
$63.70
$76.44

$81.73



Number
23592

23593
23162
23161
23605
23595
23594
23616

23621

23677
23675
30110
23621

23593

23690

23625
23639
23638
23633
23632

23631

Program Name
Art Adventures
Home Alone Safety
Cooking - Fun In The
Kitchen

Cooking - Fun In The
Kitchen

All Sorts of Sports
Floor Hockey
Basketball

Sketch & Draw

Babysitter Basics

Youth Night
Youth Centre
Youth Leadership
Babysitter Basics

Home Alone Safety

Musical Theatre

Tap

Yoga - HIIT
Hatha - Flow
Circuit Fitness
Circuit Fitness

Circuit Fitness

Age from

9Y

Age to

12Y 11 Mos

12Y 11 Mos

12Y 11 Mos

12Y 11 Mos

12Y 11 Mos

12Y 11 Mos

12Y 11 Mos

15Y 11 Mos

15Y 11 Mos

16 Y 11 Mos

16 Y 11 Mos

17 'Y 11 Mos

15Y 11 Mos

12 Y 11 Mos

Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025
Oct 04 - Oct 04, 2025

Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025
Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025
Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025
Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025
Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025

Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025

Time

7:00PM - 8:00PM

9:00AM - 2:00PM

5:45PM - 6:45PM

4:30PM - 5:30PM

11:15AM - 12:15PM

7:15PM - 8:15PM

7:15PM - 8:15PM

6:00PM - 7:00PM

Saturday, October 25, 2025 9:00AM - 3:00PM

YOUTH

Sep 19 - Dec 05, 2025
Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025

Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025

6:00PM - 9:00PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM

3:30PM - 5:30PM

Saturday, October 25, 2025 9:00AM - 3:00PM

Saturday, October 4, 2025

Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025

Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025
Sep 18 - Dec 4, 2025
Sep 18 - Dec 4, 2025
Sep 19 - Dec 5, 2025
Sep 17 - Dec 3, 2025

Sep 15 - Dec 1, 2025

9:00AM - 2:00PM

06:30PM - 08:00PM

07:00PM - 08:00PM

7:45PM - 8:30PM

6:30PM - 7:30PM

9:15AM - 10:15AM

9:15AM - 10:15AM

9:15AM - 10:15AM

Days

Mon

Sat

Mon
Sat

Sat

Mon

Wed

Facility

Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Classes Price

12

$89.16
$60.00
$89.16
$89.16
$76.44
$63.70
$76.44
$81.73

$47.76

Free
Free
Free
$47.76

$60.00

$157.52

$89.16
$60.24
$80.28
$80.28
$80.28

$73.59



Program

Program Name

Number

23630 Body Blast

30106 Sour Dough Starters
30658 Adult Basketball

23643 Messy Play
23645 Pickleball
23647 Open Gym
23648 Yoga, Vinyasa
23682 Senior Social
23661 Yoga

23670 Yoga, Vinyasa
23675 Youth Centre

23677 Youth Night

PLEASE NOTE:

Age from Age to

19Y
19Y
19Y
3Y 11 Mos
19Y
All Ages
19Y
55Y MY
19Y 9Y
19Y PY
12Y 16 'Y 11 Mos
12Y 16'Y 11 Mos

Sep 18 - Dec 4, 2025

Sep 27 - Nov 22, 2025

Sep 17 - Dec 3, 2025

Sep 14 - Dec 14, 2025
Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025
Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025
Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025
Sep 15 - Dec 1, 2025

Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025
Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025
Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025

Sep 19 - Dec 05, 2025

Time

6:00PM - 7:00PM

12:00PM - 3:00PM

8:00PM - 10:00PM

9:30AM - 11:00AM

12:00PM - 2:00PM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

7:00PM - 8:00PM

1:00PM - 4:00PM

7:00PM - 8:00PM

7:00PM - 8:00PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM

6:00PM - 9:00PM

Days
Thu

Sat, Monthly

Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thurs

Fri

Facility

Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

Islandview High School

Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre
Horizon Recreation Centre

Horizon Recreation Centre

For a full refund, withdrawal requests must be received no later than 7 days prior to the program start date.
Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.

Classes Price

12

12

14

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

12

Some program fees and/or details may changed over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.

$80.28

$76.41

$160.56

$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
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