

Eastern Passage



Program Number	Program Name	Age from	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Classes	Price		
	PRESCHOOL										
23152	Parent & Tot Soccer	2 Y	3 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	10:00AM - 10:45AM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
22946	Parent & Tot Basketball	2 Y	3 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	9:00AM - 9:45AM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
23145	Preschool - Little Steps	3 Y	5 Y 11 Mos	Sep 16 - Dec 04, 2025	9:15AM - 11:45AM	Tue, Thu	Horizon Recreation Centre	23	\$427.34		
23149	Tumblebugs	3 Y	5 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	10:00AM - 10:45AM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
23148	Tumblebugs	3 Y	5 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	11:00AM - 11:45AM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
23135	Pre Ballet	3 Y	5 Y 11 Mos	Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025	10:30AM - 11:15AM	Sun	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
22957	Нір Нор	3 Y	5 Y 11 Mos	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	5:00PM - 5:45PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
23153	Little Kickers	4 Y	5 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	11:00AM - 11:45AM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
23150	Basketball	4 Y	5 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	9:00AM - 9:45AM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
				CH	ILD						
23160	Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen	5 Y	8 Y 11 Mos	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	3:15PM - 4:15PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$89.16		
23591	Art Adventures	6 Y	10 Y 11 Mos	Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$89.16		
23163	Ballet	6 Y	9 Y 11 Mos	Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025	11:30AM - 12:15PM	Sun	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
23151	Нір Нор	6 Y	9 Y 11 Mos	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	6:00PM - 6:45PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$57.36		
23604	All Sorts of Sports	6 Y	9 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$76.44		
23602	Soccer	6 Y	9 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	12:00PM - 1:00PM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$76.44		
23599	Floor Hockey	6 Y	8 Y 11 Mos	Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Thu	Horizon Recreation Centre	10	\$63.70		
23590	Basketball	6 Y	9 Y 11 Mos	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$76.44		
23687	Musical Theatre	7 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025	5:30PM - 6:30PM	Mon	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$81.73		

Program Number	Program Name	Age from	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Classes	Price	
23592	Art Adventures	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Tue	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$89.16	
23593	Home Alone Safety	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Oct 04 - Oct 04, 2025	9:00AM - 2:00PM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	1	\$60.00	
23162	Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	5:45PM - 6:45PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$89.16	
23161	Cooking - Fun In The Kitchen	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	4:30PM - 5:30PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$89.16	
23605	All Sorts of Sports	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 20 - Dec 06, 2025	11:15AM - 12:15PM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$76.44	
23595	Floor Hockey	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Thu	Horizon Recreation Centre	10	\$63.70	
23594	Basketball	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	7:15PM - 8:15PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$76.44	
23616	Sketch & Draw	10 Y	15 Y 11 Mos	Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Mon	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$81.73	
23621	Babysitter Basics	11 Y	15 Y 11 Mos	Saturday, October 25, 2025	9:00AM - 3:00PM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	1	\$47.76	
YOUTH										
23677	Youth Night	12 Y	16 Y 11 Mos	Sep 19 - Dec 05, 2025	6:00PM - 9:00PM	Fri	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	Free	
23675	Youth Centre	12 Y	16 Y 11 Mos	Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Thu	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	Free	
30110	Youth Leadership	13 Y	17 Y 11 Mos	Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025	3:30PM - 5:30PM	Mon	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	Free	
23621	Babysitter Basics	11 Y	15 Y 11 Mos	Saturday, October 25, 2025	9:00AM - 3:00PM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	1	\$47.76	
23593	Home Alone Safety	9 Y	12 Y 11 Mos	Saturday, October 4, 2025	9:00AM - 2:00PM	Sat	Horizon Recreation Centre	1	\$60.00	
				ADU	JLT_					
23690	Musical Theatre	19 Y		Sep 15 - Dec 01, 2025	06:30PM - 08:00PM	Mon	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$157.52	
23625	Тар	19 Y		Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	07:00PM - 08:00PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$89.16	
23639	Yoga - HIIT	19 Y		Sep 18 - Dec 4, 2025	7:45PM - 8:30PM	Thu	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$60.24	
23638	Hatha - Flow	19 Y		Sep 18 - Dec 4, 2025	6:30PM - 7:30PM	Thu	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$80.28	
23633	Circuit Fitness	19 Y		Sep 19 - Dec 5, 2025	9:15AM - 10:15AM	Fri	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$80.28	
23632	Circuit Fitness	19 Y		Sep 17 - Dec 3, 2025	9:15AM - 10:15AM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$80.28	
23631	Circuit Fitness	19 Y		Sep 15 - Dec 1, 2025	9:15AM - 10:15AM	Mon	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$73.59	

Program	Program Name	Age from	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Classes	Price
Number 23630	Body Blast	19 Y		Sep 18 - Dec 4, 2025	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Thu	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$80.28
30106	Sour Dough Starters	19 Y		Sep 27 - Nov 22, 2025	12:00PM - 3:00PM	Sat, Monthly	Horizon Recreation Centre	3	\$76.41
30658	Adult Basketball	19 Y		Sep 17 - Dec 3, 2025	8:00PM - 10:00PM	Wed	Islandview High School	12	\$160.56
				DROF	-ins				
23643	3 Messy Play		3 Y 11 Mos	Sep 14 - Dec 14, 2025	9:30AM - 11:00AM	Sun	Horizon Recreation Centre	14	\$5.00
23645	5 Pickleball	19 Y		Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025	12:00PM - 2:00PM	Sun	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$5.00
23647	7 Open Gym	All Ages		Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Sun	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$0.00
23648	3 Yoga, Vinyasa	19 Y		Sep 14 - Nov 30, 2025	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Sun	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$10.00
23682	2 Senior Social	55 Y	99 Y	Sep 15 - Dec 1, 2025	1:00PM - 4:00PM	Mon	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$0.00
23661	1 Yoga	19 Y	99 Y	Sep 16 - Dec 02, 2025	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Tues	Horizon Recreation Centre	11	\$10.00
23670) Yoga, Vinyasa	19 Y	99 Y	Sep 17 - Dec 03, 2025	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$10.00
23675	5 Youth Centre	12 Y	16 Y 11 Mos	Sep 18 - Dec 04, 2025	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Thurs	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$0.00
23677	7 Youth Night	12 Y	16 Y 11 Mos	Sep 19 - Dec 05, 2025	6:00PM - 9:00PM	Fri	Horizon Recreation Centre	12	\$0.00

PLEASE NOTE:

For a full refund, withdrawal requests must be received no later than 7 days prior to the program start date.

Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.

Some program fees and/or details may changed over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.